IMI

FACTORIEL

HAVANE D’ELMA
FURNIKA

EDEN PIERJI

GOBS

GOTEBORG

HUGO DES BOIS
HABANERA

HMARA D’UKRAINE
JASTIN BONOMO
JOY D’ABOMEY
BOGDAN

ISALYNE D’ABOMEY
IMAGE DE REVE

JE T’AIME MEINHART
JEZERO

HENZO DU PONT
KIBELLA DU DORAT
KEYVAL

IRON ALBA VEL
JAMA PRO
KADABRA HEUVELLAND
HADOL DE BRION
JOKER BALTIC
KALYNA OV
JABLONKA
GALOFON

HISTORIA PAWELCE
KISS ME SAUTREUIL
KAJLON

JOGURT

KRESKA

KENZO ROYAL
KIBERION D’ARJEANC
LUNA MEINHART

ROK UR. KARIERA

2015
2017
2015
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2011
2018
2018
2019
2019
2017
2020
2020
2018
2019
2020
2017
2019
2020
2019
2016
2017
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021

243 458,25
203 742,57
149 270,75
125 230,19
110 710,00
104 698,53
88 847,21
78 937,35
56 122,53
50 988,48
50 400,00
48 605,56
48 518,10
42 059,80
40 180,00
36 298,18
31 954,26
31 300,00
27 319,12
23 054,70
22 178,23
20 613,01
17 493,29
17 100,00
16 362,36
16 181,50
8 300,00

7 255,98

6 700,00

2 750,00

2 000,00
750,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

2024
21 800,00

32 000,00
1 000,00
3 200,00
9 400,00

13 700,00
1 200,00

0,00
900,00

23 000,00
1 000,00

11 800,00
3 900,00
2 000,00

15 375,00

0,00

24 900,00

24 300,00

3 025,46
19 255,58
4 050,00
6 100,00
850,00

5 000,00
6 800,00

6 700,00
2 750,00
0,00
750,00

2023

52 400,00

29 500,00
12 800,00
40 700,00

8 200,00
25 625,00
37 600,00
17 200,00
42 000,00
23 400,00

29 240,00
4 900,00
24 600,00
20 923,18
700,00

6 400,00
3 019,12
0,00

16 400,00
1357,43
0,00

11 000,00
12 731,78
4 350,00
900,00

0,00
0,00
2 000,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2022
72 400,00

12 500,00
14 702,30
29 800,00
10 550,00
11 600,00
12 276,36
1 950,00
7 450,11
4 000,00

7 478,10
16 149,00
13 580,00

10 589,40

19 494,70

1 567,23

2 600,00

2780,58

2 600,00

350,00
500,00

2021
46 320,00

31 165,87
24 659,63
29 660,00
36 460,00
23 321,39
25 306,89
32 880,00

638,37

6 383,70

11 597,88

3 560,00

1185,54

9 395,98

4 231,50

2 955,98

aktualizacja 24.07.2024

2020 2019 2018

28544,94  20990,83 1002,48

38 072,64 6032,24

12510,88 28585,45 16 373,48
7 350,00
35 400,00 4688,53
14 600,82
2554,10

4 092,53

10 727,10

9 066,98

1447,31

250,00
3 800,00



